1 https://www.sign-holders.co.uk/snap-frames/waterproof-snap-frames/waterproof-lockable-snap-frames-a4-u
p-to-40x60.html 06/06/2025
Green Magic Co. UK
Ltd
Waltham Business
Park
Brickyard Road

Table of Waterproof snap frame sizes -
relates to 35mm wide profile frames
Order Code Poster
size
External
size
Visible
area
AS.A4/35WK 210x297 276x363 206x293
AS.A3/35WK 297x420 363x486 293x416
AS.A2/35WK 420x594 486x660 416x590
AS.A1/35WK 594x841 660x907 590x837
AS.A0/35WK 841x1189 907x1255 837x1185
AS.30.40/35WK 762x1016 828x1082 758x1012
AS.40.60/35WK 1016x1524 1082x1590 1012x1520
Assembly and Installation
Fix snap frames using screws